Description
SWM-3800 series are new generation layer 3 switches that provide high density of Gigabit
interfaces and 10 Gigabit uplink ports in a compact 1U/19’’ format. Various models deliver up
to 6x 10GE SFP+ and 24 or 48 GE ports with a choice of RJ45, POE+ and SFP options.
SWM-3800 have an Ethernet and IP feature rich software with a dual stack for IP v4 and v6
routing, MPLS VPN, layer 2/3/4 firewall filters with best performance thanks to specialized
ASIC’s for wirespeed traffic control and switching.
SWM-3800 are stackable switches to make a secure and larger capacity virtual switch. Up to

Information contained in this document is not contractual. CXR improves its products continuously. Specifications may change without notice.
Range of products
Ordering information
CXR Networks    Rue de l'Ornette  28410 Abondant  France
T +33 (0) 237 62 87 90    contact@cxr.com
1 0  G i g a b i t  E t h e r n e t  S w i t c h
SWM-3830-R-MA
SWM-3838-S-MA
SWM-3854-RS-MA
SWM3600-AC150 SWM3600-DC150
Reference 10GE GE RJ45 GE SFP GE.POE+ Description
SWM-3830-R-MA 6 24 - -
10 gigabit Layer 3 switch, 1U/19'', 2x slots
for power supply modules, 1x 110-230 Vac
module and 19’’ mounting kit included
SWM-3838-S-MA 6 8 24 -
SWM-3854-R-MA 6 48 - -
SWM-3854-RS-MA 6 24 24 -
SWM-3854-P-1A500 6 - - 48
Options Description
SWM3800-AC150 110-230 Vac power supply module, 150 W
SWM3800-DC150 48 Vdc power supply module, 150 W
SWM3800-AC500 110-230 Vac power supply module, 500 W (for PoE SWM-3854-P switch)